MicroHeater_standard-size_E2.4.2.docx Page 1 of 3
Micro Heaters
For targeted heating of small spaces
Benefits & characteristics
▪ Targeted heating of tiny spaces
▪ High precision
▪ High temperature stability
▪ Positive temperature coefficient

 Page 3 of 3  MicroHeater_standard-size_E2.4.2.docx
155506 5 V
Order information
Product name Order
Code
Dimensions
(L x W x H/
H2, LW)
Resistance [Ω]
at 0°C
(± 20%)
Materials Temperature
range [°C]
HST.P05R0.0505.63A.4W.020
154078 5 x 5 x 0.6/
1.1, 20
5 Platinum heater on Al2O3
with Ag-wire, Ø 0.25 mm
-50 to +400
HST.P05R0.0505.38Z.10W.015  155506 5 x 5 x 0.4/0.9,
15
5 Platinum heater on ZrO2
with Pt-wire, Ø 0.2 mm,
15 mm long
-50 to +850
HST.P11R0.1010.63A.2L.020 154081 10 x 10 x 0.6/
1.1, 20
11 Platinum heater on Al2O3
with Cu/Ag wire, AWG28,
PTFE insulated, red
-50 to +200
HST.P05R8.1515.63A.4W.020 154082 15 x 15 x 0.6/
1.1, 20
5.8 Platinum heater on Al2O3
with Ag-wire, Ø 0.25 mm
-50 to +400
HST.P05R0.0505.63A.10W.015 155358 5 x 5 x 0.6/
1.1, 15
5 Platinum heater on Al2O3
with Pt-wire, Ø 0.2 mm
-50 to +850